Event Results for Shake Your Tail Feathers 5K

Bib#

MEN
Overall winner
2633

Masters winner
2658
2628
2645
2659
2640
2654
2620
2650
2621
2635
2653

2617
2644

Age Group

M 1-14

M 30-34

M 45-49

M 50-54

M 55-59

M 60 and Over

Name

Masterson, Jeremiah
G, Hassan
HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO
Valk, Ronnie

Tamez, Eli

Pfeffer, Jared
Hollenbeck, Darren
Bunyard, Ray
Adams, Erik

Carroll, Bart
Melugin, Jeff

Kelly, Michael

Billings, David
Simon, Cesar

Question? Please email to PLAYTRIEVENTS@GMAIL.COM
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Finishing Time

00:20:31.89

00:26:35.89

00:47:21.89

00:54:51.89

00:21:17.89

00:29:05.89

00:37:07.89

00:29:01.89

00:35:01.89

00:29:08.89

00:44:43.89

00:34:48.89

00:33:02.89
00:51:41.89

Age Gender
35 M
43 M
13 M
10 M
34 M
32 M
34 M
48 M
48 M
52 M
54 M
56 M
61 M
62 M



WOMEN
Overall Winner
2655

Masters winner
2638

2656
2631
2630

2639
2652
2632

2657
2636
2615
2623
2629

2618
2619
2648

2641
2622

2643
2634

2627
2651
2649

F 15-19

F 20-24

F 25-29

F 30-34

F 35-39

F 40-44

F 45-49

F 55-59

F 60 and Over

Denman, Heather

Page, Jalena

Grillette, Morgan
MARTINEZ, SUZETTE
MARTINEZ, JASMINE

Perez, Kris
Buchanan, Lindy
Masterson, Hollie

Grari, Elizabeth

Murphey, Melissa
Ballmann, Charity
Drennan, Brianne
LOREDO, IDALIA

Birt, Katie
Buchanan, Bridget
Valk, Vida

Robbins, Tammy
Cox, Jennifer

Simon, Donna
Melugin, Stephanie

Frilot, Suzanne
Henry, Debbie
Wilson, Melinda
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00:27:20.89

00:27:21.89

00:37:08.89

00:54:37.89

00:56:51.89

00:30:17.89
00:43:12.89
00:46:28.89

00:31:31.89
00:31:36.89
00:31:41.89
00:41:23.89
00:56:49.89

00:39:42.89
00:41:43.89
00:54:50.89

00:34:06.89
00:51:46.89

00:49:32.89
00:50:29.89

00:41:23.89
00:48:49.89
00:50:31.89

36

47

17

21

28

32
32
30

38
39
38
36
37

40
43
44

45
46

59
55

60
62
64
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